
 

 

 
 
 

Academic Calendar ― AY2014-2015 
Executive MPH Philadelphia 

 
 
 

 

Fall Semester 2014 (Term code: 201411)   
 

Overture Day (Executive MPH Orientation)                                    Saturday, August 23, 2014  

Term Begins Monday, August 25, 2014 

Labor Day Holiday Monday, September 1, 2014 

Convocation     Tuesday , October 7, 2014 
Columbus Day Holiday     Monday, October 13, 2014 
Thanksgiving Holiday Thursday, November 27 – Friday, November 28, 2014 

Term Ends      Saturday, December 6, 2014 
 

Spring Semester 2015 (Term code: 201431)   
 

Class Period Begins                                                          Friday, January  09, 2015 

Martin Luther King Holiday Monday, January 19, 2015 

Spring Break Holiday Saturday, March 14 – Sunday, March 22, 2015 

Term Ends                                                           Saturday, April 11, 2015 

Commencement Ceremony    June 12, 2015 or June 13, 2015 
 

Summer Semester 2015 (Term code: 201431)   
 

Term Begins           Friday, May 08, 2015 

Memorial Day Holiday       Monday, May 25, 2015 

University Holiday (Independence Day)                                             Monday, July 06, 2015 

Term Ends                                                      Saturday, August 08, 2015 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


